## JENNIFER RENAUD

POST PRODUCTION COORDINATOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

## **DGC Credits**

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

CHANGELING, THE - SEASON 1 TV Series/New Media 2022, Post Production Supervisor

MOONHAVEN - SEASON 1 TV Series 2021, Post Production Supervisor

EXPANSE, THE - SEASON 6 TV Series/New Media 2020, Post Production Supervisor

EXPANSE, THE - SEASON 5 TV Series/New Media 2019, Post Production Supervisor

GINNY & GEORGIA - SEASON 1 TV Series/New Media 2019, Post Production Supervisor

EXPANSE, THE - SEASON 4 TV Series/New Media 2018, Post Production Coordinator

EXPANSE, THE - SEASON 3 TV Series 2017, Post Production Coordinator

EXPANSE, THE - SEASON 2 TV Series 2016, Post Production Coordinator

## CONTACT INFORMATION

jenn.renaud@gmail.com (416) 735-6153